Harbors & Navigation Committee Meeting

Aug 12-13, 2014
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Where a sustainable world is headed.
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WRRDA! And More!

Tuesday, Aug 12

8:00

8:30

9:00

10:15

10:30

12:00

1:00

1:15

2:00

2:30

Networking & Continental Breakfast

Host and Chairman’s Welcome and Introductions

WRRDA 2014 — Overview
Planning Highlights
Operations Highlights and Funds Distribution

Break

And More...
Funding Status and DMMP Survey Results
Public-Private-Partnership in Navigation
Navigation Study Status Report

Lunch

Presentation — Seattle Channel Deepening Study

QPI Update — Leader Views

QPI Team Summaries
Authorities
Civil Works Project Delivery
Communication & Collaboration

Section 408 Guidance

Break
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EA Engineering, Science
and Technology, Inc.

Sponsor:

Tay Yoshitani, Port of Seattle
Bob Harris, H&N Cmte. Chair

Jim Walker, AAPA
Larry Prather
Jeff McKee

Sponsor:

EA Engineering, Science
and Technology, Inc.

Jeff McKee
Jeff McKee
Jim Walker

Linda Styrk and Kym Anderson

Sponsor: ANSON

Hope Moorer

Grady Bryant and Larry Prather
Ray Russo and Joe Miller
Hope Moorer

Dylan Davis

oo GINECY



Tuesday, Aug 12 — continued

2:45

3:30

4:00

5:30

Project Cost-Sharing Partner
Roles and Responsibilities

Port Perspective, Jacksonville
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Wednesday, Aug 13

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

12:30

Networking (Continental Breakfast)

Future of Navigation

Channel Framework

Channel Conditions Reporting
NOAA Navigation Charting

Break

Marine Safety Information Bulletins
AAPA/Corps Webinars

Best Practices of Corps/Ports
Wrap-Up and Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Wilbert Paynes

Joe Miller
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Host:
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Sponsor:

Security Radar Solutions

CPT Steve Smith, USCG

Clint Padgett
Tony Niles

CPT Shep Smith

Brian Tetreault
Jim Walker
Jim Walker

Bob Harris

American Association
of Port Authorities

Alliance of the Parts of Canada, the Caribbean, Latin America ard the United States
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