Harbors & Navigation Committee Meeting Aug 12-13, 2014



WRRDA! And More!

Tuesday, Aug 12

8:00	Networking & Continental Breakfast	Sponsor:	EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc.
8:30	Host and Chairman's Welcome and Introductions		ay Yoshitani, Port of Seattle ob Harris, H&N Cmte. Chair
9:00	WRRDA 2014 – Overview Planning Highlights Operations Highlights and Funds Distribution	L	m Walker, AAPA arry Prather eff McKee
10:15	Break	Sponsor:	EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc.
10:30	And More Funding Status and DMMP Survey Results Public-Private-Partnership in Navigation Navigation Study Status Report	Je	eff McKee eff McKee m Walker
12:00	Lunch Presentation – Seattle Channel Deepening Study	Linda S	Styrk and Kym Anderson
		Sponsor:	ANSON CONSTRUCTION CO.
1:00	QPI Update – Leader Views	Hope Mo	oorer
1:15	QPI Team Summaries Authorities Civil Works Project Delivery Communication & Collaboration	Grady Bryant and Larry Prather Ray Russo and Joe Miller Hope Moorer	
2:00	Section 408 Guidance	Dylan Da	avis
2:30	Break	Sponsor:	amec [©]

Tuesday, Aug 12 - continued

2:45	Project Cost-Sharing Partner Roles and Responsibilities	Wilbert Paynes
3:30	Port Perspective, Jacksonville	Joe Miller
4:00	Port Tour by Bus	



Host: Port of Seattle

WIDE AREA SECURITY

Wednesday, Aug 13

5:30 Reception

8:00	Networking (Continental Breakfast)	Sponsor:	Wide Area Security Corp. is the U.S. Marketing Representative for Corp. Security Radar Solutions
8:30	Future of Navigation	СР	T Steve Smith, USCG
9:00	Channel Framework	Cli	nt Padgett
9:30	Channel Conditions Reporting	To	ny Niles
10:00	NOAA Navigation Charting	СР	T Shep Smith
10:30	Break		
10:45	Marine Safety Information Bulletins	Bri	an Tetreault
11:15	AAPA/Corps Webinars	Jim	n Walker
11:45	Best Practices of Corps/Ports	Jim	n Walker
12:15	Wrap-Up and Closing Remarks	Во	b Harris
12:30	Adjourn		

